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BRACKETS
http://PickleballBrackets.com

35 Teams
ROUND 64
—_ 17
o6 Melinda Wilkins 0 0 0
Dana Raugust
1 _—
Alli Ch
33 |39n vang 0 0 O
Alexis Nelson
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
— 18
30 Audrey Lord 0 0 0
Lauren Wong
2 —
Mi Murph
24 ichelle Murphy 0 0 0
Lauren Jones
11
12
13
— 19
31 Brenna Murray 0 0 0
Dodo Kong
3 _—
Si L d
35 |r.none .eonar 0 0 0
Allie Davis
14
15
16

Womens Doubles Pro Main Draw

ROUND 32

13

17

28

12

22

30

16

23

29

20

14

19

24

11

25

15

18

27

10

21

Callie Smith
Anna Bright

TBD

Kaitlyn Christian
Genie Erokhina

Reyna Ash
Lauren Mercado

Maggie Brascia
Mary Brascia

Riley Bohnert
Emilia Schmidt

Alix Truong
Vivian Glozman

Jessica Mason
Dalia Garza

Tyra Hurricane..
Allyce Jones

lvy Tschetter
Ekaterina Biakina

Allison Phillips
Brooke Revuelta

Michelle Esquivel
Camila Zilveti

Mari Humberg
Jorja Johnson

Kamryn Bliss
Averee Beck

Alex Walker
Angela Walker

Dominique Scha..
Rachel Rettger

Marietta Wright
Meghan Dizon

TBD

Lindsey Newman
Layne Sleeth

Audrey Adele B..
Cami Blake

Tamaryn Emmrich
Lina Padegimaite
Katherine Allan
Madeline Schulte
Rachel Summers
Jillian Braverman

Ella Boydston
Madeleine Rasm..

Lea Jansen
Tina Pisnik

TBD

Cass Hoag
Martina Frantova

Christine Trif..
Lingwei Kong
Ewa Radzikowska

Judit Castillo

Rachael James
Nicole Eugenio

Milan Rane
Chao Yi Wang

Malia K Lum
Danica Wolf

ROUND 16

— 25

— 20

— 21

— 22

— 26

— 23

— 27

24

QUARTER FINALS

— 29

— 28

— 30

— 31

SEMI-FINALS

— 32

— 33

FINALS

— 35

34

Loser of 32

Loser of 33



